Cislo
faktary
20161465
1655000915
1602483
7790187384
222
20160021
206/2016
1161128448
1061603219
1617010177
1053161600
31016249
160101

20161622

1655000986

Predmet faktury

Obchodny nazov

Mes. poplatok 10/2016 BOZP
Ing.Jozef Nosall NCRC, Revica
Stravné listky

VASA Slovensko, s.r.o. Bratislava
Internet 11/2016

REGIOTEL Turiec, s.r.o. Tornal'a
Telefon 10/2016

Slovak Telekom , a.s. Bratislava
Viano¢né ozdoby, osvetlenie
EDISON, SK s.r.0. Vranov nad Topl'ov
Poradenské sluzby

DUCTUS s.r.0., Bratislava

Sprava pohrebiska

OMEGA Kubacka, Rim. Se¢
Telefon 10/2016

SWAN, a.s. Bratislava

Vyvoz KO 10/2016

Brantner Gemer s.r.0., Rim.Sobota
Vianoc¢né osvetlenie

decoLED SK s.r.o. Bratislava
Vyvolanie fotiek -Akcia Den obce
FOTOLAB, CEWE, a.s. Bratislava
Kancelarske potreby

MK TRADE, Tornala

Naradie Dobrov. AC/52A
REMPOS, Stefan Bazovsky, Rim.Sobota
Mes. poplatok 11/2016 BOZP
Ing.Jozef Nosall NCRC, Revuca
Stravné listky

VASA Slovensko, s.r.o. Bratislava

1CO

46199004
35683813
47500611
35763469
46694447
47692413
40208656
47258314
36021211
46279792
31395937
37753771
30435901
46279792

35683813

Ditum
prijatia

04.11.2016
04.11.2016
07.11.2016
07.11.2016
07.11.2016
10.11.2016
10.11.2016
18.11.2016
18.11.2016
23.11.2016
24.11.2016
28.11.2016
28.11.2016

30.11.2016

30.11.2016

Suma
30,00 €
36,68 €
12,90 €
23,66 €
554,50 €
150,00 €
15,00 €
2,32 €
218,41 €
88,88 €
11,95 €
53,60 €
243,86 €
30,00 €

36,68 €



